
001 |RO 22 1249646M | |DA30B276 |06.05 07:57:34.8 |OK |01 |065 |
002 |RO 21 1184142F | |DA30B2D2 |06.05 07:59:45.7 |OK |01 |020 |
003 |RO 21 1184148M | |DA63C2BA |06.05 07:59:53.1 |OK |01 |077 |
004 |RO 18 0096772M | |DA309D92 |06.05 08:01:55.5 |OK |01 |091 |
005 |RO 22 1249599M | |DA30B2F9 |06.05 08:04:16.1 |OK |01 |006 |
006 |RO 21 1184129M | |DAB529FE |06.05 08:04:20.3 |OK |01 |047 |
007 |RO 18 3009057F | |DAB2E252 |06.05 08:07:29.3 |OK |01 |075 |
008 |RO 22 1249667M | |DACF8355 |06.05 08:07:37.8 |OK |01 |043 |
009 |RO 18 5022370F | |DAB7906F |06.05 08:07:38.8 |OK |01 |035 |
010 |RO 22 1249698M | |DA220AC8 |06.05 08:07:41.5 |OK |01 |005 |
011 |RO 22 1249607F | |DA32987A |06.05 08:07:44.1 |OK |01 |076 |
012 |RO 22 1249695F | |DA30B4A4 |06.05 08:09:08.0 |OK |01 |034 |
013 |RO 22 1249626F | |DA32966D |06.05 08:11:16.3 |OK |01 |002 |
014 |RO 22 1249615M | |DA329598 |06.05 08:11:20.8 |OK |01 |086 |
015 |RO 21 1184122M | |DA8763F9 |06.05 08:14:09.9 |OK |01 |055 |
016 |RO 21 1184110M | |DA3293F7 |06.05 08:14:22.9 |OK |01 |048 |
017 |RO 20 0518451M | |DA329496 |06.05 08:14:58.8 |OK |01 |060 |
018 |RO 21 1185850F | |DA3294BA |06.05 08:15:54.3 |OK |01 |037 |
019 |RO 18 5022399F | |DACF853A |06.05 08:16:21.4 |OK |01 |045 |
020 |RO 22 1249685M | |DA329305 |06.05 08:17:53.2 |OK |01 |074 |
021 |RO 21 0620078F | |DA365406 |06.05 08:18:46.7 |OK |01 |072 |
022 |RO 22 1249619M | |DABCA146 |06.05 08:19:22.7 |OK |01 |064 |
023 |RO 22 1249586F | |DA329405 |06.05 08:21:44.5 |OK |01 |067 |
024 |RO 21 1184162M | |DA32978E |06.05 08:22:52.3 |OK |01 |081 |
025 |RO 22 1249604M | |DA3292D2 |06.05 08:22:54.9 |OK |01 |073 |
026 |RO 21 1184139M | |DA3291DE |06.05 08:25:12.4 |OK |01 |010 |
027 |RO 20 0518460M | |DA30B25F |06.05 08:27:13.0 |OK |01 |052 |
028 |RO 18 5022375F | |DADF0EE1 |06.05 08:27:38.7 |OK |01 |071 |
029 |RO 22 1249656M | |DACF84CF |06.05 08:29:11.9 |OK |01 |046 |
030 |RO 18 0096728M | |DA3653E0 |06.05 08:29:26.7 |OK |01 |015 |
031 |RO 21 1184140M | |DA30B37A |06.05 08:29:31.9 |OK |01 |027 |
032 |RO 22 1249602M | |DA99CB7E |06.05 08:30:11.6 |OK |01 |089 |
033 |RO 21 1184147F | |DA3294D0 |06.05 08:31:24.0 |OK |01 |038 |
034 |RO 21 1185833M | |DA3294D8 |06.05 08:33:12.3 |OK |01 |018 |
035 |RO 18 0096770M | |DA12C3F0 |06.05 08:33:31.5 |OK |01 |017 |
036 |RO 21 1184141M | |DA30B31F |06.05 08:36:31.3 |OK |01 |044 |
037 |RO 21 1184113F | |DA3294E5 |06.05 08:38:55.2 |OK |01 |061 |
038 |RO 18 5022348M | |DA0EAD97 |06.05 08:38:59.9 |OK |01 |057 |
039 |RO 21 1184111M | |DA500139 |06.05 08:40:37.4 |OK |01 |019 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 06.05.2023 06:44

Concurs : DARABANI 2 Loc lansare :

Latitudine : 0°0"0'S Longitudine : 0°0"0'W
Distanta : 0 km Ora lansarii : 06.05.2023 16:04:33
Cod columbofil : 031152 Columbofil : Brașoveanu Nelu
Latitudine : 46° 54" 26.1' N Longitudine : 26° 54" 28.2' E

Ceas Atomic : 05.05.2023 16:04:33 GPS Ceas Atomic : 06.05.2023 09:44:30 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 05.05.2023 16:04:33 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 06.05.2023 09:44:30 +0
Sincronizare : 05.05.2023 16:04:33 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 91 Por. sositi : 54
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040 |RO 18 5022380F | |DA30B1AF |06.05 08:43:10.2 |OK |01 |024 |
041 |RO 21 1184119M | |DAC22201 |06.05 08:43:41.6 |OK |01 |029 |
042 |RO 18 5022338M | |DA3296D5 |06.05 08:48:25.5 |OK |01 |051 |
043 |RO 18 5022382M | |DA3A1A95 |06.05 08:48:46.1 |OK |01 |054 |
044 |RO 21 1184169M | |DACF824A |06.05 08:50:47.5 |OK |01 |040 |
045 |RO 22 1249652F | |DA32925C |06.05 08:53:34.3 |OK |01 |032 |
046 |RO 20 1197141F | |DA3D19F5 |06.05 09:02:53.5 |OK |01 |001 |
047 |RO 20 0518427F | |DA9251B1 |06.05 09:06:31.5 |OK |01 |080 |
048 |RO 18 5022387M | |DA32946B |06.05 09:06:36.9 |OK |01 |011 |
049 |RO 22 1249629F | |DAA4702A |06.05 09:07:28.2 |OK |01 |025 |
050 |RO 21 1184117F | |DA32937B |06.05 09:08:00.3 |OK |01 |026 |
051 |RO 21 1184181M | |DA32967F |06.05 09:08:29.7 |OK |01 |049 |
052 |RO 22 1249639M | |DACF8506 |06.05 09:12:11.2 |OK |01 |087 |
053 |RO 22 1249630M | |DABCA07D |06.05 09:35:21.4 |OK |01 |066 |
054 |RO 22 1249687F | |DA32987D |06.05 09:41:07.2 |OK |01 |008 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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